g

Belmont
/ Country Club
¥ 2
%, 2
- 8
4 @

Route 78 Arimont Village - Harvard Station
Route 84 Arimont Village - Alewife Station

14 <&
(/Arlington &
~ Heights <

Coy
o,
94,
)

N BELMONT,

@ WAVERLEY

2

ARLI

Q'

4 4-SNOW ROUTE

During snow storms or when slippery road conditions are present,
this route may be diverted to an alternate route described below.
To view service updates or request T-Alerts sent via email or text
message, visit www.mbta.com.
Route 78: Arlington Heights trips omit Park Avenue. Use
stops on Pleasant Street or Massachusetts Avenue.
Arlmont Village trips omit Park Circle. Use stops on
Wachusett Avenue.
Route 84: Buses will be omitting the Route 2 Service Roa

\Connections can be made on Massachusetts Ave.

~

&
s
S
PO 7, 13
ﬁ; ‘ % Ry § Washington st,

Belmont g

Club

d.

J

NGTON™ ™ S==:
o 2

1S 10049S

Express to/from Qurlington
via Rt. 2. and Rt. 128

=
‘Acorn Park Dr- \

D(TALEWIFER
Russell

Field
Rindge Ave.

8+84

Winter December 31, 2017 - March 31, 2018
78 Arimont Village-Harvard Station
84 Arimont Village-Alewife Station

Serving
e Park Circle
¢ Arlington Heights
e Harvard University
o Eliot Street
¢ Red Line

@ Massachusetts Bay )

Transportation Authority of : :

Information 617-222-3200 ¢ 1-800-392-6100
(TTY) 617-222-5146 * www.mbta.com




78 Weekday 78 Saturday 84 Weekday
Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound
Leave Leave
Harvard Harvard
Leave Arrive Arrive Station Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Station Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive
Arlmont Pleasant Harvard Upper Pleasant Arimont Arimont Pleasant Harvard Upper Pleasant Arlmont Arlmont Pleasant Alewife Alewife Pleasant Arlmont
Village Street Station Busway Street Village Village Street Station Busway Street Village Village Street Station Station Street Village
5:42A 5:50A 6:06A 5:55A 6:08A 6:20A giggA giggA gigg/—\ giggA gigg/—\ giglA 6:42A 6:52A 6:58A | 7:04A 7:06A 7:10A
6:07 6:15 6:32 6:20 6:33 6:45 7:14 7:24 7:32 7:36 7:38 7:42
632 641  7.03 |b640  &54 701 | 4900 06 928 | B2 838 BSl | 745 756 804 | 808 810 814
10:00 10:06 10:23 9:30 9:41 9:54 8:17 8:08 8:35 8:39 8:41 8:45
6:55 7:04 7:28 |b7:10 7:24 7:32 11:00 11:06 11:23 10:30 10:41 10:54 8:48 8:56 9j03 : : :
a7:10 7:16 751 | b7:35 7:52 8:00 11:30 11:42 11:55 . : . . . .

: :14 :4 :2 :42 : 1:00 1:07 1:25 12:30P 12:42P  12:55P 4:10P 4:17P 4:23P | 4:30 4:34 4:40
a8:08 8: 8:49 | 8:25 8: 8:55 2:00 2:07 2:25 | 1:30 1:43 1:56 4:42 4:49 4:55 | 5:00 5:04 5:10
a 8:37 8:43 9:18 9:00 9:14 9:26 3:00 3:07 3:25 2:30 2:43 2:56 5:12 5:20 5:27 5:25 5:29 5:36

9:02 9:11 9:34 9:40 9:54 10:06 g:gg g:gg g:gi 2:38 ﬁg 2=g; 5:38 5:46 5:53 | 5:45 5:49 5:56
R Ak AR R AR B AE BB AR AE
: : : 45 59 : 7:05 7:11 7:29 | 6:30 6:43 6:57 : : : : : :

10:45 10:52 11:11 11:20 11:34 11:46 8:05 8:11 8:29 7:35 7:48 8:02 .
11:20 1127  11:46 | 11:55  12:09P  12:21P | 9:05 9:11 9:29 | 8:35 8:48 9:02 No Route 84 service on weekends.
11:55 12:02P 12:21P 10:05 10:11 10:27 9:35 9:47 10:01 . . .
. . . 11:05 11 11:25 | 10:35 10:47 11:01 NOTE: Buses arrive at Park Circle approximately
12:30P  12:44P  12:56P | 10:05A  12:11A  12:25A | 11:35  11:45  11:58 . . .
12:30P 12:37P  12:56P | 1:05 1:19 1:31 127354 12:45A 12:58A | 4 minutes after leaving Arlmont Village
1:05 1:12 1:31 1:40 1:54 2:08
1:40 1:47  2:06 | 2:15  2:33 247 | 78 Sunday Route 78 & 84
2:15 2:22 2:41 | 2:50 3:08 3:22 Inbound LviHarvarg ~ Outbound Arlmont Village-Harvard Station or
2:50 2:57 3:18 3:25 3:46 4:00 Leave Arrive Arrive Station Arrive Arrive . .
Arlmont Pl t Harvard u Pl t Arl
325 332 352 |b400 419 431 | heew  Cemet Gnen | Upe  Pement Ao Alewife Station
4:05 4:12 4:32 | b4:25 4:46 4:58 6-40A 6.47A 7-00A 6-10A 621A 6:32A All buses are accessible to persons with disabilities
a 4:40 4:46 5:09 |b4:50 5:11 5:23 7:40 7:47 8:00 7:10 7:22 7:33 . .
a 5:05 5:11 5:34 |[b5:15 5:37 5:51 8:40 8:48 9:02 8:10 8:22 8:33 Q g + g Q Q + R
a 5:30 5:36 5:59 |b5:40 6:02 6:16 9540 9547 10504 9510 9522 9533 Rapid Bus + Rapid
a6:00 6:05 6:28 |b 6:05 6:26 6:39 ]?;jg }?;z‘g };;g‘ép ]?;]g }?gg ]?;gi Fare LocalBus Bus+BUS g fransit
6:18 6:26 6:48 6:35 6:53 7:07 ' ' | ' ' ' CharieCard  $1.70  $1.70 $225  $2.25
a6:25 6:30 6:49 6:55 713 7:27 [ 12:40P 12:48P  1:05P | 12:10P 12:24P  12:35P CharlieTicket ~ $2.00  $2.00 $2.75  $4.75
a6:45 6:50 7:07 7:25 7:41 7:53 1:40 1:48 2:05 1:10 1:24 1:35 Cash-on-Board  $2.00 $4.00 $2.75 $4.75
715  7:22  7:40 | 7:55 809 821 [ 240 247 304 | 210  2:24 235 Student- $0.85 $0.85 $1.10  $1.10
8-05 8.11 8-25 8-30 8-43 8-55 3-40 3-47 4-04 3.10 3.24 3.35 .
: : : : : : 4:40 4:47 5:04 4:10 4:25 4:37 Senior/TAP++  $0.85  $0.85  $1.10  $1.10
9:05 9:11 9:25 9:30 9:43 9:55 . . . . . . VALID PASSES: LinkPass ($84.50/mo.); Local Bus ($55/mo.); *Student LinkPass ($30.00/mo.);
5'40 5'47 6'02 5'10 5'25 5'37 **Senior/TAP LinkPass lé30/mo ); an)dl express bl(Js co/mmzjler rail, and boat a(sses /mo.)
10:05 10:11 10:25 10:30 10:43 10:55 6:40 6:47 7:02 6:10 6:23 6:35 FREE FARES: Children 11 and}un‘d‘er ridef?eewhen’agcompanieq l;y_an adult;pBIindA
11:05 11:11 11:25 11:30 11:41 11:53 7:40 7:46 8:00 7:10 7:23 7:35 ACfE;Seg:;;';esiz:fe:f'g;;;{;dcg:,;?:;igg,gi'ggtzgg‘n‘iggh':gf;gd;a;g;;;';:é
12:05A 12:11A 12:25A | 12:30A 12:41A 12:53A 8:40 8:46 9:00 8:10 8:23 8:35 .. middle schoolsand high schools, . ol _
940 947 1000 910 923 935 sﬁgl‘g::::sn\ll\?i;ggrsacbilai;iIeesc.ar , available to Medicare cardholders, seniors 65+,
10:40 10:47 11:00 10:10 10:23 10:35
11:40 11:47 12:00M | 11:10 11:23 11:34 ; :
a-From Arlington Heights, does NOT serve Arimont Village | 12:40A  12:46A  12557A | 12-10A  12:22A  12:34A Winter 2018 Holidays

b - To Arlington Heights, does NOT serve Arimont Village

Harvard Station: buses depart from the upper busway.

January 1: see Sunday January 15 & February 19: see Saturday



